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26.27 EUR 28.00
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General attributes 26.00 J | J ‘I '
ISIN JP3304200003 IM | |
Symbol 6301 i ' j‘I I l
Exchange Hanover 24.00 | |I |H l' |
Currency EUR | J "f F
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Security type Stock 2200 ‘ ‘ | |rl|,l . l i ﬁr
Market cap (m) 25,345 EUR Jﬁ 1 f" f q‘ ){J ,‘ HJ I"L H
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Market data 1 J
Bid (Bid size) - 18.00 F\II
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 26.27 EUR 10,2021 05.2022 12.2022 07.2023 02.2024
High 26.27 EUR
Low 26.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.47 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/06/14 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3304200003-2024-06-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3304200003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3304200003&ID_NOTATION=351421662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3304200003&ID_NOTATION=351421662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a353c6a3f88620d691b2c7fc4401ad9dfd9f2abe050c8e943b958d56bb44035f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17f439a54b39edc57&time=1719094996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f706df1875de9991516c0342cfe72bb798ab6eb6be0ad8dda0699e352467f5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=941633c5b7331afe7&time=1719094996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2cdee90c357e208a95de8b2236fb29c0f2ef1d7841b8dc8b3fc82871907cfc7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0293e35d0633a8e13&time=1719094996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc1093634988f08b98372716a797e85928c30a57aa6a0e50103df6c7181b209&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3acfb830ad3f25e4&time=1719094996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c44386790226754334e7a1de70db2f1b2cd9d11103299ccd8161b1f318c8604e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=234b43858a46715f1&time=1719094996&tool=RSC
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Price
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Security type
Market cap (m)
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +12.97%
Perf (abs.) +3.04
Beta 1.03
Volatility 25.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.76% (-0.20)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.17 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.71 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 26.65 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.22 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOMATSU LTD.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:00

08:01

08:00

27.68 EUR (2024/04/30
23.32 EUR (2024/01/03
28.17 EUR (2023/09/19
21.45 EUR (2023/10/31

Price Trading volume
(mio.)

26.80 EUR  0.00

26.74 EUR  0.02

4,558.00 JPY 172.50

26.47 EUR  0.00

26.26 EUR  0.00

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351421662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93829156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19490
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Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
20

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

08:01

14:46

21:54

19:31

08:09

26.27 EUR

27.09 EUR

28.70 USD

26.57 EUR

26.63 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.17

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19488

KOMATSU LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

KOMATSU

Contact Details
KOMATSU LTD.

Komatsu Building, 2-3-6 Akasaka - 107-8414
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5561-4711
Fax: +

E-mail: info@komatsu.co.jp

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Komatsu Ltd. engages in the manufacture and sale of construction and mining equipment,
utility devices, forest and industrial machineries. It operates through the following business
segments: Construction Machinery and Vehicles, Retail Finance, Industrial Machinery, and
Others. The Construction Machinery and Vehicle segment covers machineries for mining,
loading, transportation, underground construction, and recycling. It also includes leveling
roadbed for machinery, industrial vehicle, engine, other machineries and equipment, casting
and logistics. The Retail Finance segment offers sales financing related to construction and
mining machineries. The Industrial Machinery and Others segment covers forming and
sheet metal machinery, machine tools, defense related, temperature controlled equipment,
prefabricated house for business, and semiconductor exposure equipment for excimer laser.
The company was founded by Meitaro Takeuchi on March 13, 1921 and is headquartered in

Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Hiroyuki
Ogawa
Masayuki
Moriyama

Mitsuko
Yokomoto

Taisuke
Kusaba

Takeshi
Horikoshi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tetsuji Ohashi  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Arthur Mitchell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Makoto Kigawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Masayuki Member of Supervisory

Moriyama Board

Naoko Saiki Member of Supervisory
Board

Takeshi Member of Supervisory

Horikoshi Board

Takeshi Kunibe Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@komatsu.co.jp
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3304200003-2024-06-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3304200003
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